TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MDS Medical AC-DC Adapter
19Volt, 90Watt / MDS-090AAS19 F/B
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.
PSU.deltaww.com (November 2023, Rev. 10)
1
090AAS19 F/B
Highlights & Features

MDS-090AAS19 BA
MDS-090AAS19 BE
Model Numbering
     CC Code
MDS – 090 AAS 19   
Delta Medical
Desktop Adapter
Max wattage in the
product series
Family Code Output Voltage
19 – 19 V
Blank Protection Against
Shock
F: Class I
B: Class II with
     functional Earth
Plug, Molding type and
others
A: 4 Pin Din
E: Tuning Fork
     5.5 x 2.5 x 10
 Refer to Page 7
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MDS Medical AC-DC Adapter
19Volt, 90Watt / MDS-090AAS19 F/B
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.